=YY%
Part Names

ARFZIN—Y (1)

AA (F—No.& A%
Quantity

X TE A
(i)

SPARE PARTS (1)

=Y %
Part Names

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A& (F—No.& A%)
Quantity

X TE A
(i)

SRS i S bt 0| © 4 R e g e P
S e oo fesli e L ORES
oo O i | ol ) s |
BRG100) 71 Thruet Bosrmg | ®x2 @x8 420 | |umros| Z ot ey | T X 525
O | Soring Adjustr (Gunmetaltong| @ @ x2 525 | UM704| £ b e s | X 630
Lheod| BT TG D @xe 1785 | |UM705| 1T Pt iy o g | 0 X 578
LA228| g e chat s, | D X2 420 |umros) ot ey ) otes s | 5
LAZ30| g o St (o) | © 2 a0 |umriol 2o el |8 420
LA246 | [t ot 4 Bl Sifripey | 2 X 4 525 | {UM711| por G er (RB6eay Moton] ¢ ! 525
LA2s3 | L Ot idassan © X2 315 | |UM714] 2o Koo St (aBe) | DX 1 Dx2 Gxa | 578
LAZS6| o TS |@x4 420 | JuMTIS] e e et bty | i | @4 | 578
LAW39 é:el_sﬁj éjz;"(gjjs)@pcs) @ x8 525 | |UM716 gr:n\; Z"’:gef(ggel)\ (RBO)| @ x 1@ @@x 2 @x4 | 525
ORGUTE| O Fing (0.76rbiackidpos) | &% # 420 | [UM717] S vount Set () | BEBx 1 DBBx2| 525
TF120| 5101 Sorom s 5 STALLIOn| 0 % 1 @ x2 630 | UM718| G e Shat (R | X2 420
UM119) 3 g x2 525 | (U] G e (it X 899
UMI24) 7 S| B 31 | |UMZ21 | F e et b g &0 X 473
U125 ety 1 210 | |UM723) G BeMD motoy | BB @ x 663
U128 O e | | © x4 420 | |UM724] B en (ABD Mot | @ X 525
UM128) e St (Sraver | B x4 420 | |uM7as| e RRaID Moton| & * 473
UM145 Iﬁ:lié%ighse?_ " 89x 16 815 UM726 glf\sﬂ—klijde?éeh ((l;{ggmll[g{Moior)) BOE@x 1 525
e S I o | | | e S S
®@66Ix2 @ x4 UM751 gjﬁvg{g;/te‘ihs(el:t“(BF?BESI%S) @s)(; 525
UMs09| 2 oy | VDRB x 1 420 o R
UMS14) & er Sty X1 315 | | ™M7%%) dimek o e S s m | d00 25 2| 690
UMS15) 23 St sty | B X1 1050 | |UM7B0] B e vorsiog) X 8925
UMS16] J S hoor SheainnerBapey| @ *2 100 | |UM781| g0 et (o) x1 840
UNSTTOM) oo e moeuasc Ao © 735 | |ume| o (ot oton] % 525
UMS19] ot e O e o | @X2 @@x2 | e0 | - |umzss| 2 ORI =7 o x 630
UMS23) ot e BoTac)| o x s " i t| 893 | |umzae| pEOE B8 ey %?2“ 788
UMS24) o oo bsTsg| DT 1890 | |UM78S| e (ST woton| @ X 630
UMSS2| 177 o et (aro) | B8 x2 525 | UM7ee| B e | B X1 420
v T e e | ol R T oo x| s
PR O O el A AR e
) SR o ws| oo TAECSE T |3,
i it A VR [ e (5 E SR I
s S ESGg[002 @0 | | [wonl AR |«
ey Y oo |l =8 L
e e e ol Tt g i P
et e Bl e r——
UMSB5) 0. Fing (5110/9.5x1 Sr1ares) | 2 * 10 73| oo e Crank A (Ree) | @ X 2205
R P e e ) [ i |0

40




ARTIN—Y (2)

SPARE PARTS (2)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—Y %

Part Names

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

X TE A
(i)

IN—Y %

Part Names

AR (F—No.& A%
Quantity

X TE A
(i)

w5184 I— MUY T v a(L/2Pcs) Coi 8 PRy W (LL/T W /T 47b/2pcs)
-02 | Cartridge Bush(L/2Pcs) 150® x2 315 | |XGS034| g e Shock SornglLLGdaMediumzocs)| T X 2 1260
ws184| 7> /¢—0"J > &' (8Pcs) N 747 ¥ 31YM UZ (3g)
-05 | Shock O-Ring(8Pcs) ®x8 525 XG8152 Drive Joint Grease (3g) x1 893
W5193| 7>~ /8—¥+ 7 ~(L=50/2Pcs) i =7 77 YZ (3g)
-01 | Shock Shaft(L=50/2Pcs) ®x2 630 | |XGS153 By piff. Grease (3g) x1 893
W5198| 7> /\—% + 7 k(L=58/2Pcs) EU % (E2.5/T0A)
o | Sk oz B o I
-] . pcs Ky A x4) (AR
W5205W Whe;l (T/Z'i/\/\%“ﬁpcs) - X2 735 | [1-512004H jBJutton Ecrequ_l(g?/MZX‘;/;%pcs) x 10 263
W5303| ¥3v79=) (Lidpes/EyImT Y3y I=ARTY 77y pcs
“03 | Shock Seal (Lidpes/For Big Bore Shock)| & X 4 815 | |1700BK| Golor Strap(S/Black)18pcs x18 189
W5303| SN (BA3 )97 es NEy TP 8] No—7 V7T EFv v 7 *Apcs)
X04GM | Seal Catidge(Gunmetal2-SetBig Boe Showk) | @9 X 1 4929 x 2 1185 | | 1708 | o 10 Antenna(Blackipes) | © @ X 4 525
W5303| Y3vIEANYBR/2pes/Ey IRTY 39 I ) A+ v TE > (10Pcs)
-06 | Shock Piston(5-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) @ x2 420 92638 Snap Pin(10Pcs) x 10 210
VCRTT o7 Ao E 97 7oasBsh38)| @ x 1 3XBmMmY Lt v ~
WS304GM v Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set(38)| (1DA0{21ID02H25)2D) 5775 96641 | 3x5mm Sim Set @ x 10 473
(®Bd0dNIRM x 2 96643 5x7mm Lt v b @ x 10 473
AN x 4 5x7mm Sim Set
W5304| WCUT T Tl €977 5297738/ 90) 97008 | 7 vANIN (3x52mm/2pcs)
01V | WC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shack Case(30/1pc) @ x1 1365 52 | Adjust Rod(3x52mm/2pcs) @ x2 840
WCHT T Aok €97 & 7oasfesh(a6)| @ x 1 L8mmiE =L TF 2y b (L=10/23/28)
WSB056M |\ Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set | A0 B ADEEBE)ED) | 2880 |  [97021H Hard Ball End Set (L=10/23/28) 2 x4 22 x6 420
DDOHR® x 2 67030 | AT BRAHINIA [ @ 1 310
EHE x 4 Tungsten Carbite Ball (3/32 Inch/UMW123)
W5305| WCHT Jri7 Ak € 97 & B4 Tpd) 5.8mmA—ILTY R (L=12/4pcs)
“01V/ | W Trge Cap T g Bve Shock Casedp) | €5 X 1 1470 | 197038 | 5'gmm Ball End (L=12/4pcs) | & X4 315
Eh R Baind 07 (ML 37 (7P J2pcs) 4.8mmiR—JLAT v K (M/4pcs)
XGS021| g 5 Shock SpingMRedMedum Hargzpes)| @ X 2 1260 | 197050M| 4 'omm Ball Stad (M/4pcs) x4 473

N

A7

>IJX—*Y (1) OPTIONAL PARTS

>~ 3

ACE2

AR

X TEA

ACE2

AN

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X E A

Part Names Description | (F3A) Part Names Description | (F3A)
LA206 | A/X—=1 (48P-78T)(ZX-5) Or==s:3 YN -y-h (RB5/LyE /2pcs) @ &%
-78 | Spur Gear (48P-78T)(ZX-5) Instead of (8. 315 UMS71 Slipper Sheet (RB5/Red/2pcs) Instead of 2. 1050
A—~7 >k 48mm R—ILA% v K(S/4Pcs)| @) &zt 7IETYE-2Y 397 %0y 7 (W5303/W5304/W5305)| (@ & xxifa
LA246| | ow Mount 4.8mm Ball Stad(S/4pcs) | Instead ot @) 222 | |UM719)| e piece Aliminum Shock Cap (W5303W5304MW5305) | Instead of @B, 998
79 25— (U NTOfF-4.7/2%5 X RILjZX-5SPE) 4.8mmif’ =Ma5yN (MYIUMAT J4Pcs) | B & 33
LAZ253 | Ayie Color(R-Hub Off-4.7/ZX-5 Middle&SP) 815 | |UMWS0BB| 4 8mm Ball Stud (High Mount Type/4Pcs) | Instead of )|  /°°
XBrEEL OUv) (P3/5 YN -F)84 A Exi SPE-9-7 L-b (I v*4Yy7/RB5) & X
ORG03X | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)Bpes | Instead of @ 630 | |UWMBNEH] Sp'otor Plate (Gunmetal/RBS) Instead of 60, 199°
XETEE OUY7 (P3/5 YN -FB/ALvY )84 A | @) & xcifa SP 70Ny € Y7 L-A(W v49Y%9/RB5/RT5/SC) | (3 & z#t
ORGO3XR| Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange)8pcs teaifof, 630 UMWSI96N | Sp Front Hinge Pin Brace(GunmetalRB5/RT5/SC) | Instead of (3. 840
RAF—LEZAVEV(16T)1/48F Y F| 2 F— L& i =7 7#vh (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5)
UMB316| Stcel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch Steel 420 | |UMWB02| B 'Diff. Set (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS) 3990
E=A XV 177/48P F9Ut" Ztyh (RB6)
UM317| Binion Gear 171/44p n 420 | |UMW703) Titanium Screw Set (RB6) 3465
UMsisz| 27 IVE=AVET(18T)1/48 v7 420 UMW704( V2 PA3U7NT $¢)7kyb(O° /RBE/ZX/RT/SC) (@ & 38#: | sgge
Steel Pinion Gear(18T)1/48 Pitch -0 | V2 Aluminum Rear Hub Set(0°"/RB6/ZX/RT/SC)| Instead of ).
UMatoz| 27 IVE=AZFT(19T)1/48¢ vF 420 | |UMW704[N 7UY5 -ty (V2 TARYPAT F407) 73
Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch -02 | Bearing Collar Set(V2 Al R-Hub Carrier)
UMazoz| 27 IVE=A2ET(20T)1/48¢ vF 420 | |UMw704] V2 7120707 #1769M0.5 /RBE/ZX/RT/SC) | @ E58H | goae
Steel Pinion Gear(29T)1/48 Pitch ) .05 | V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set(0.5°/RB6/ZX/RT/SC)| Instead of (9).
UMazi| AT —IVE=A Y £ (21T)1/48E v7 420 UMW704( V2 7I3U70T $¢)7e9h(1° /RBE/ZX/RT/SC) (@ £ 38# | gaar
Steel Pinion Gear(21T) 1/48 Pitch -1 V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set(1°/RB6/ZX/RT/SC)| Instead of (9).
RAF—ILEZAEY(22T)1/48t vF TARYPHARLS - (RF/RB6) X
UM322| Sicel Pinion Gear (22T) 1/48 Pitch 420 | |UMW705| Ajiminum Rear Sus. Holder (RF/RB6) | Instead of@.| 2190
AF—ILEZA Y F(23T)1/48L vF UMW705| 427" yoaifily’ —tyh
UMS323| gicel Pinion Gear(23T) 1/48 Pitch 420 01 | Sus. Bush Holder Set 420
RAF—ILEZA XY (24T)1/48L v7 TIRYPHARLY - (RR-RWD/RB6) @ i
UM324 Steel Pinion Gear (24T) 1/48 Pitch 420 UMW706 Aluminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-RWD/RB6)| Instead of @, 2310
AF—ILEZA > FY(25T)1/48t vF TARYPHARLS - (RR-MID/RB6) EXH
UMB325| gieel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch 420 | |UMWTO7| \Gminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-MID/RBS)| Instead of @.| 2310
70y MZY9Y MRB5) EXH YPASE 5% ~tyh (RBE-MID)
UMS02| £ ont Suspension Mount(RB5) Instead of 68. 420 UMW708| Rear Stabilizer Set (RB6-MID) 2310
JAYMATIVN (Type-C) UMW708| A5t" Y4tyh (RBB-MID)
UMS67| Eront Suspension Mount (Type-C) 473 -01 | Stabilizer Link Set (RB6-MID) 1260
UM564| AN =¥ ¥ (48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP) ((®) E38# | 450 | [UMW708| ¢ 5.8 POM 7% i - (4pcs) 505
-82 | Spur Gear(48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP) | Instead of (6). 02 | $5.8 POM Flange Ball (4pcs)
UNBB8GM SP7AVMYY b YT L= (" VA5Yy5/Type-C) | (%) & 33ia 840 UMW708| A9t" 344 -\ = (¢ 1.1/t ¥9/RB6 MID) 420
SP Front Hinge Pin Brace(Gunmetal/Type-C) | Instead of (&) -11 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.1/Pink/RB6 MID)
AUyl =7 424 (RB5/2pcs) &R UMW708| A5t 544 -\ - (¢ 1.2/Lyk /RB6B MID)
UMS570| 5jipper Disk (RB5/2pcs) Instead of @, 2415 42 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.2/Red/RB6 MID) 420

41



UMW708

AT

IN—=Y %
Part Names

K
Description

X TE A
(i)

3> /\—Y (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

IN—V %

Part Names

K
Description

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(i)

A€ 544 -1 - (¢ 1.3/4LyY /RB6 MID) 420 | |wsagaor| 2377E A (B7%/2pcs/t vy & Payif) (@t | 400
-13 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.3/Orange/RB6 MID) 5303-07| Shock Piston(6-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) | Instead of @)
uMwros| A9t 314% - - (¢ 1.4/417-/RB6 MID) ol 7 7VIVaVIE AN (2pes/E vd R 7YaviFR) | @D & i
44 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.4/Yelow/RB6 MID) 420 | \WS30308) 5, 1k Shock Piston(2pes/Big Bore Shock)| Instead of @  +2°
IN—=REZA>(17T-48P) 7ZILZHE 233947 7K -l (12pcs) @) & 3xitm
WO17Z| Hard Pinion Gear(17T-48P) Aliminum | 22| |WBP10| Ceramic Diff. Ball (12pcs) Instead of @] %1%
N—REZA#>(18T-48P) Eyy i 7v399A7 Uvy (MAIR-/\-N /2pcs)| @) & it
WO118Z| Lyard Pinion Gear(18T-48P) XGS022 Big Bore Shock Spring(M/Yellow/Hard/2pcs) Instead of @. 1260
N—RE=#>(19T-48P) €y K 7YavIRT W0 (M/ALYY J3-I =A=N /2pcs)
WO19Z| Hard Pinion Gear(19T-48P) XGS023 Big Bore Shock Spring(M/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)
\—REZ74>(20T-48P) E oy K 7yayia7 Uy (M/3 =K /35 Th/2pcs)
WO120Z| {41y Pinion Gear(20T-48P) XG8024 Biq Bore Shock Spring (M/Gold/Medium/2pcs)
W0121Z IN—REZF> (21T-48P) XGS025 Uy i 79997 VT (M/RIAN ST 47hY7N 2pcs)
Hard Pinion Gear(21T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(M/White/M-Soft/2pcs)
NILRY R O— R = > £7(22T-48P) €95 & 79297 W (LL/WK /55 47BN /2pcs) | @ & Zeige
WO122V| /vt Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P) XGS031 Big Bore Shock Spring(LL/Red/M-Hard/2pcs)| Instead of (7). 1260
Wotzaz| I\ RE=A > (23T-48P) XGS032 t oy FYavsa7 Wy (LL/AI0-/\-K /2pcs)
Hard Pinion Gear(23T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(LL/Yellow/Hard/2pcs)
Wot2azl 1= REZA > (24T-48P) XGS033 vy & 7939937 W (LL/ALYY /A= =N} /2pcs)
Hard Pinion Gear(24T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(LL/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)
wotasz| A= E E =7 > (25T-48P) XGS035 Uy i 7YaviRT Vo8 (LL/RAN/3T 47Y7h 2pcs)
0125Z| Hard Pinion Gear(25T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(LL/White/M-Soft/2pcs)
7h3h7- (3x6x2mm/f YX5)y)/6pcs) 65 & 334 7 7F P-M Y2 (39)
WO142GM| ‘Ajuminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) | Instead of 6. 473 XGS151| bift. Gear Seal Grease (3g) 945
7h3h7- (3X7X3mm/H Y*5Yv7/6pcs) i =7 77 YA(159)
WO143GM!- Aluminum Collar (8x7x3mm/Gunmetal/Bpcs) 473 96506 Ball Diff.Grease (15g) 840
ZILZ T — (3XTx2mm/A V*9Yy7/6pcs) | (B & 3ita Ty MMAxE8)7 7Y FAAV(AF=I/TL—/8A)
WO144GM| Ayminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) | Instead of @. 525 UGG Nut(M4x5.6)Flanged Nylon(Steel/Blue/8pcs) 420
ZILZ HZ— Bx7TxImm/h vX5Yy5/6pcs) | & 33ia FybMAX5.6)77YY FAOV(AF=IL/L YR BA)
WO145GM| Ajuminum Collar (3x7x1mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) | Instead of (7. 525 HVOSEFNA Nut(M4x5.6)Flanged Nylon(Steel/Red/8pcs) 420
M-l (T/2.2/%/2pcs) ERHA
W5205Y| Wheel (T/2.2/Yellow/2pcs) Instead of @,  73°
Y3y EANYBR/2pcs/Ey IRT Y 3 v 7 R) | @D & 553
WS303-06| Shock Piston(5-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)| Instead of @7). 420

42




*

*

»*

»*

=Y &
REUM\EINES
Oryk N y42 NiIMH 1800 (STD7 37')

Ny T —

AFS
Description

K E i
(i)

BATTERY

ACE2
Part Names

AFS
Description

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K E
(i)

Team ORION EP5-3-1v7(1Q801+7.2V1800)

ACAVE4
Part Names
VORTEX VST2 PRO 5.5T7 73LAt-5-(t7 774} )

RE
Description

Y E A
(Bisd)

ACAVE4
Part Names

RE
Description

ORI0350 Rocket2 NiMH 1800(Tamiya Plug) 1890 | |ORI30204 Advantage 1Q801 Charger+Battery Combo 8150
ORIO) e AT Tty Do P Ve 200 | - [R26311) YUNTONG 72V 5200 Nih Batary 1890
CRIAAB| vl o mAncr 4 i o 8715 | [R92] Y NTONG 7 2V 3500 NiH Batery 2040
ORI ol o o174 it o 9450 | [R5 VNTONG 72V 3600 NiH Batory 3360
ORI v oanomAniOl i es 7245 | [R26814) YUNTONG 7.2V do00 Nih Batary 4200
ORIAOSS o roWTS A000MAN 00 7 (Tt 6300 | 26815 YUNTONG 7.2V 4600 NIk Batary 5040
ORIA%) oo o Shorty 4000mAn 5017 ) 5040 | - [58421| VNTONG 72V 1600 NI Batory 1575
ORIAO%) o o0 G0G1 125 dol e 12600 | - [R6842| YNTONG 72V 3000 N Battry 2730
ORI o Sk st . 506 b 6300 | 26851 10861 bR 2200 N Bary 1890
ORI4IE| e haspor 42000 1 Tamb P 3780 | |68 0861 SOWER 3000 N Btor 2730
ORI415) FosorSport 200 LPo 741 (oeams P 3780 | 295 (1S e POWER 2600 i atery 3360
ORI 1< pokesoars Lpnd000BS 7 AORTD 2835 | 91 U E PONERL 207 2200ty 2100
ORI 1< Roiespats Lpsds00B 7 508D 3960 | 26862 11 pOnen 70 1 41500 it 2695
ORI4E| 13 syt Lpsi000ES 7 e 2940 | 2694 {1 pOnen -0 7.1 dopmi sty 3675
ORI4185) 13 st Lpsss00Es 2 s6ars 45

t— 9 - MOTOR * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e A
(Bisd)

VORTEX VST2 PRO 10.5T 7 79bAt-§-(JP

Vortex VST2 PRO 540 2P Modified 9.5T

ORIZB2ST| \ortex VST2 PRO 540 2P Modified 5.5T 12600 | * |ORIB273) /016y VST2 PRO 540 2P Stock 10.5T(JPN§ 12600
B o o T
oo ARELS BE e B o L sy
ORBE0 | T PO 54 2 M BT 12600 |  |oRazrs o O o Sice 1 ST 12600
ORtzeas1| VORTEX VST2 PRO 9517 FAES-(5 171 12600

ESC ESC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACE2

Part Names

S
Description

K E A
(Bi:d)

ACVE4
Part Names

kN
Description

K E
(Bi:d)

VORTEX R10 PRO 2-3S 7 79bAESC(160A)

7Y SheyhryT K yIARYI-A IVMI-7-FA)

Vortex R10 Stock (ZERO, 2-3S)

ORIBS1028| \/ortex R10 Pro Brushless ESC (160A,2-3S) 19740 | o |ORIBSIS0B| by ivaiSetingBoxR (forRseriesControllers) 3675
VORTEX R10 Sport WP 7 S1AESC(60A/2-35) SC-120R tA-R7Y7 770 (AL A )

ORIB5114| ortex R10 Sport WP Brushless ESC(60A) 7140 | \RA6831 50 1o0R E.S.C. w/Censor & Fan 9450

oRtst20| VORTEX RT0 STOCK (ZERO/2-39) 12600

43




I l/a I\ I) ‘y 7 ELECTRIC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

A E2
REUM\EINES

AFS
Description

K E
(i)

A E2
EUM\EINES

INES
Description

K E A
(i)

=Y %
Part Names
'4-74% 270mm (7" 79L2A)

NFS
Description

oty —

e A
(Bisd)

ACCESSORY

ACVE2
Part Names
Y=l yIA

NFS
Description

L 0 o] [ A =
om0 0 | o RS o
ol o S TR L oo [ 12BN =
U801 €01 1150 1170 5:5coll AC Chara arzs | |70 |p o e 14700
PIS2] 1540 GLRGER 45561 A Ao G OF 2625

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

e A
(Bisd)

ORIT444| Sensor wire 270mm (Brushless) 473 80462 | 1001 BOX 1890
ORK1445 ggn_sljcjr17 V\Tli?eO ;grgnf;w ?élrﬁ;hless) 420 80463 }F\’A_IZITI\'S/ g%x L 1890
ORI41446 gﬁeﬂn—slj(;rr17 V\TlileO mrgrrfrjn ?I;l;jihless) 368 80464 }F\’A_Izi'rl\'sj ?3101\4( M °78
o] S HID LEs et 0 00 s | [soso 1285, i
ORUI) B TTERY SAFE (LARGE) 1990 | {80466 | pARTd Box s 20
ORI B TTERY SAFETY BAG 2730 | 80467 | 1 pana Bon 7o
ORUBHNS| L o o a20 | |sodes | ) ORI 1158
o] L S T T | oo |5 5 Lt a7 =
ORM3321 giﬁr gh’;;’kbr’gd/feg* 420 | [BO47TM Eit\ygloe:(M(-'\s{liggR{elggsggk; 7 528
ORI43523 gu_cLl\(?rZs/e?] t;ujgglfg I~ black/silver 1050 80472 jcl)zygétt(eOSFeFt (?cglg%{?g%ad) 1365
ORI ey g Speed Seo VDSE V105 12600 | 180521 | 50 it Mz %
ORST Vot il Toae Sono VDSZ V2607 12600 | 80022 | B8 it L S 29s0
36207P '?BE?%Z_M'\é[t[eNr]PjLL}é KYOSHO Original 2040 | 87618 (YOSNES é‘égrfﬁg'\aég s 5250
628K o tomance g;::;'lfjp;fo)w (Black) 1680 | |87614 | YOSHO éf‘;lﬁr’f.ng Bag M 7950
e AR A 0| oo (YOS 0L ou
soago | £ /M 772DX 16800 | |97616 | (VOSHE é‘;'ﬁr’.ﬁg'\ség s %678
soast | 5 /M % 7140 | |87823 | ((YOSES PrapO \gag 3150

44




7 E jJ }l/ CHEMICAL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Mini-Z Low Friction Spray MF-One

Fluorine lubrication soray.

Retrieves potentiality of Bearing.

SP Baring Liquid

ACVE= PNES S E ACWE PNES S E

Part Names Description (FiA) Part Names Description (FaA)

ORI41702 m&*ﬁug\lje;?r;g I}S_gr_ay glga\/ng)rf;f/%# cL;r. 893 96178 Eggﬁjg(mz%ﬁ/ét?gﬁg)thh Occ) g;gpaéﬁgsﬁg?crew 1260
1879 | Sronsoldainet) Sa/opas 158 | 96180 | {10 oracison Ol 400 | raat el searngs (7 dsg)| 150
96154 §¥8§E8 é,;)eggfc-{}l;g(ﬁ%)g) Eﬁza?ﬁtEGﬁ?ue 735 965068 Tlga_ll}bgif¥.7gjrégs%g()1 59) grgeg(i; fa?lwclﬁfexrential. 945
96160  F> ol Sosi(1.0) Pty et ndenent| 2100 | | 96508 | B S L Groase forjort part, | 840
96177 Mini-Z -7Y9Y3YA7 L~ MF-One | 7 v k% BB 7L — 137 96625 SPA 7YY YEyh N7V RO R R iE 1050

z- 4 }l/ OI L % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

SIL0200

JA—Y % |

Part Names

YYAVAM #200 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #200 (40cc)

SIL0250

YWAVA #250 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #250 (40cc)

SIL0300

YAV #300 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #300 (40cc)

SIL0350

YYIAvA #350 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #350 (40cc)

SIL0400

YYAvA4) #400 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #400 (40cc)

A

Description

5> IN—H
(40cc)

for shocks.

K E A
(i)

630

SIL0450

ACE2

Part Names

y)IvA #450 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #450 (40cc)

SIL0500

YAV #500 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #500 (40cc)

SIL0550

YAV #550 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #550 (40cc)

SIL0600

YYIVAA) #600 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #600 (40cc)

SIL0650

Y)IAvA/) #650 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #650 (40cc)

A

Description

5> I\—H
for shocks.
(40cc)

K E A
(i)

630

l:Z ° j' Y |\ ;ﬁ SCREW NUT etc. % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Part Names

JS—Y % |

i 9UE A(M2.6x5) (AyJ2/10A)

A

Description

K E
(i)

JACVE4
Part Names

A

K E A

FyhM3x2.4/10A)

Description

(i)

Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)

(

1-812605H Btton Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs) 420 1NS024| Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 210

o] EE IMBEI0K) o15 | o MO 0 )

1-5t3008H| & I7E A(M3x8) (\y72/T0N) 315 1-N3033NA| 77MM3x3.3) H0Y (7A3/7 b~/5N) 315
Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) -B Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Alumlnlum/B!ue/chs)

1-513010| 7 57" A(M3x10)(\772/10A) 315 | | +N0saNA| 79R(M3x3.3) F07 (FA3/Lub /5A) 315
Bﬂuttor} Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) R Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs)

1.51301H| & 7L AM3x12)(\772/10) 315 | |Tha0saNA| 77MM3x3.3) #407 (ZAS/IMN ~/5A) 5
Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) S Nut(M3x3.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)

. $ry7 b AM3x6/779Y £4/5) FyhM3x4.3) 40V (5A)

1-523006F Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) 420 | | 1-N30A3N] Nt (M3x4.3) Nylon (5pcs) 210

1-523008 $ry7 £ A(M3x8/5A) 210 1-N3043NA| TYN(M3x4.3) +40Y (Th3/7 h=/5N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs) B Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)

1-503012| F177 £ A(M3x12/5A) 210 1N304INA| FYNM3x4.3) #40Y (PA3/Lyh /BA) 315
Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) -R Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs)

1-523020 $ry7 b A(M3x20/5A) 210 1-N3043NA| FyMM3x4.3) HAY (P /IIN -/5N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x20/5pcs) S Nut(M3x4.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)

1503022 | ¥¥7 £ A(M3x22/5A) 210 1N045FNA| T9MNMAXA.B) 775 IV (FAS/T I=/4N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x22/5pcs) B Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Blue/4pc)

1523005 | F77 £ A(M3x25/5A)\ 210 1N4045FNA| TYMM4x4.5) 7755 HIV(FAZ/T -IN J4N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x25/5pcs) -6 | Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Gold/4pc)

1-523030| ¥77 £ A(M3x30/5A) 210 1N4OBFNA| F9MM4AX4.5)7705" FAMU(FAI /Ly /4N) 315
Ca;? Screw(M3x30/5pcs) R Nut(M4x4.5)FIanqu Nylon(Alumi/Red/4pc)

1-533006H #7t° A(M3x6) (\yJA/TOA) 315 1NA4SFNA| FYM(M4x4.5)7705 HEY(FL/IMN ~/4N) 315
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) S Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Silver/4pc)

1-833008H ?;I7§t ﬁ(el\gngBc)rg\x@{aL/ol\/)Igz(B/10pcs) 315 1-N4O45F fN/u}\tEk/I/lj)z(fSE)))ngrﬁéed( ](‘? O);():s) 210

t-sag010H| $7¢ AM3x10) (\972/10A) 315 | [1Na0asF | TYNMAx45) 7505 (RF-h/T I=/8A) 5
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) B Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/Blue/8pcs)

1553003 | £VhE A(M3x3/10A) 210 1-N40a5F | FYMM4Ax4.5) 7755 (AF-Ih/Lyk /8N) 315
Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) -R Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/ Red/8pcs)

i tybe A(M3x4/10A) . TyMM4x5.6)7709" +0Y(5A)

1-953004 Set Screw(M3x4/10pcs) 210 AOSGFN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 210

i tyh 2A(M3x5/10A) . 7y¥v-(M2x6x0.4/T0A)

1-853005 Set ?crew(M3x5/10pcs) 210 1-Wa00504 Washer(M2x6x0 4/10pcs) 210

o PR ABEI0N) 210 o 2200 5100

. tyb A(M3x10/10A) \y/v (M3x8x0.5/10A)

1-853010) g Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 210 | 1-Wa00805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 210

1-553012 tyb 2(M3x12/10A) 210 1-E025 EVY7 (E2.5/10A) 158

45




	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 1
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 2
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 3
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 4
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 5
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 6
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 7
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 8
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_ 9
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_10
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_11
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_12
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_13
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_14
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_15
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_16
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_17
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_18
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_19
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_20
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_21
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_22
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_23
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_24
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_25
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_26
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_27
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_28
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_29
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_30
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_31
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_32
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_33
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_34
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_35
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_36
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_37
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_38
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_39
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_40
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_41
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_42
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_43
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_44
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_45
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_46
	30069T01_ULTIMA_RT6_IM_47



